
Tournier Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

The Tournier Range is characterised by
hand-engraved grid lines to the barrel and
plain upper parts for unrestricted
branding or personalisation: a delicate
balance of design ingenuity and
practicality. Manufactured from brass and
triple chromium plated for superior
protection. Includes high-quality ink and
smooth tip for ultra smooth writing.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Laser
Engraved

SKU PTOBS

Minimum Order
Quantity

50

Product Type Twist-Action Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 35.2g

Print Area
Spot Colour

30mm x 5.5mm

Print Area
End

30mm x 5.5mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £37.00

50

£5.790

100

£5.790

250

£5.790

500

£5.760

1000

£5.630

2000

£5.420

5000

£5.210

10000

£5.100

2 Colour Print £74.00 £6.720 £6.720 £6.450 £6.090 £5.940 £5.700 £5.460 £5.330

3 Colour Print £111.00 £7.650 £7.650 £6.810 £6.430 £6.250 £5.990 £5.720 £5.550

4 Colour Print £148.00 £8.580 £8.580 £7.170 £6.770 £6.570 £6.270 £5.970 £5.780

Laser Engraved £37.00 £5.850 £5.850 £5.850 £5.850 £5.850 £5.850 £5.850 £5.850

Plain Stock £0.00 £4.750 £4.750 £4.750 £4.750 £4.750 £4.750 £4.750 £4.750

Prices shown are RRP


